
 

 
OUR MISSION STATEMENT: The Saratoga Lake Association (SLA) is a Not-for-Profit Organization. The Association’s purpose is to  
promote and enhance the health, safety, sanitation, recreation and environmental quality of Saratoga Lake and its extensive watershed. 

 

PRESIDENT 
Joseph J. Schwartz (2019) 
H: (518) 428-1989 
W: (518) 274-4305 
C: (518) 698-7466 
jsdermdr@gmail.com 
 
 
TREASURER 
Alex Rusate (2020) 
C: (203) 437-0661 
Rusate77@gmail.com 

 
MEMBERSHIP 
Brooke Ford (2020)  
(518) 795-5870 
Ford.Brooke@gmail.com 

 
SECRETARY 
Michelle Merola (2021)  
(518) 736-2917 
mmerola@hodgsonruss.com 

 
BUSINESS OUTREACH 
Beau Stallard (2021) 
H: (518) 587-9788 
W: (518) 584-1901 
C: (518) 421-9511 
stallb43@yahoo.com 

 

DIRECTORS 
Hal Raven (2019) 
(518) 956-2626 
adkcruisecompany@gmail.com 

John J. Gibson (2019) 
(518) 928-1499 
jgibson1@nycap.rr.com 

Philip S. Mazzotti (2020) 
psmazzotti@me.com 

Scott M. Rajeski (2018) 
(518) 951-1012 
C: (518) 727-5156 
scottrajeski@lathampool.com 

Steve Sullivan (2020) 
W: (518) 587-5995 
sullivan@powerny.com 

Clark W. Brink (2020) 
W: (518) 587-2339 
C: (518) 421-9052 
cwbrink2@gmail.com 

Brian Skanes (2021) 
 (914) 420-3165 
brianpskanes@gmail.com 

Jim Demasi (2021) 
(518) 369-9663 
jmdmd@yahoo.com  

John Cashin (2021) 
(518) 222-9209 
john@jcashinlaw.com 

Board of Directors 


